1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Charles Bottone
J Lethbridge
Mrs M Kerr

W Lovell

L Rowe
Marjorie Ashley
Miss E Simpson
John Durden

S Russell
Bruce Wallace
D Lincoln

J Woolhouse

J Walvish

E Behar

D Carlisle

A Gill

David Beal
David Beal

J Breeze

D Pope

Mrs V Perkins

Andrew Nesom
Brian Crack
Peter Sibree
Frank Instone

Martin Sagar
Martin Sagar
N Osler

K Lewis

K Lewis
Norman Inniss
Les Bain

Neil Wotherspoon
Neil Wotherspoon

Brian Evans

No competition
John Vaughan
Maurice Reeves

Margaret Skelton

Keith Ashcroft

No competition
No competition
No competition

Ingram Goblets / Cup (cadet pairs until 1978 as goblets)

(then cadet teams of four as cup)

Gwen Bottone
J Page

C Girling

T Creese

L Davies

J Saffery

L Elliott

G Weekes

G Weekes
Charles Chisnall
L Francis

Mrs Woolhouse
Mrs Walvish

M Camara

Lt Col H Woodward
Mrs Gill

J Manning

J Manning

Mrs Breeze

R Jones

Mrs S Bishop

Andrew Doye
Pat Spear
Margaret Sibree
Liz Gordon

Sheena Lanham

L Osler

M Wiggins

M Wiggins

Roy Linn

Len Harris

Jackie Wotherspoon
Jackie Wotherspoon
lan Dixon

Colin Talbot

Sylvia Reeves

Barbara Schultz
T Brettle

Mrs F White

Ted Nesom
Ghislaine Rogers
Dick Downard
Mrs A Galvin

Alan Taylor

J Wright

Bob Fordham

Bob Fordham
Graham Foreman
Jean Stacey

Mark Howarth

Mrs J Johnson
Graham Moorhouse

Phil Hatton
Peter Body

Brigid Smith
A Lawson

Mrs E Mea

Mrs Nesomr
Eva Michal
Barbara Dc
Mrs Brache

Stefan Sypl
Mrs Wright
D Parker
D Parker
Lynn Some
Keith Grave
Barbara Hc
L F Fisher
Kerry Macl

Barry Quini
Elizabeth P

June Prout
W Roberts



cham

ek
ywnard

lywczak

'rton
astock
ywarth

Jonald

ell
'iper



